UNIQUE PRODUCTS FROM ONE SOURCE
DISH LINE
03
/2
02
4
/ d
is

Innendurchmesser
(mm)
Height/
Höhe
(mm)
Bottom thickness/
Bodendicke
(mm)
Weight/
Gewicht
(g)
GCD20 20 40 20 0,25 13
GCD40 40 50 25 0,28 19
GCD60 60 60 30 0,25 28
GCD80 80 65 33 0,25 34
GCD100 100 70 35 0,27 45
GCD130 130 75 38 0,28 52
GCD150 150 80 40 0,28 60
GCD200 200 90 45 0,28 75
GCD300 300 100 50 0,30 115
GCD400 400 110 55 0,32 135
GCD500 500 120 60 0,32 170
GCD600 600 130 65 0,32 195
Cylindrical Dish with Reinforced Rim /
Zylindrische Schale mit Randverstärkung
Code Nr.
Capacity/
Inhalt
(ml)
Inner diameter/
Innendurchmesser
(mm)
Height/
Höhe
(mm)
Bottom thickness/
Bodendicke
(mm)
Weight/
Gewicht
(g)
GCD20R 20 40 20 0,25 15
GCD40R 40 50 25 0,28 21
GCD60R 60 60 30 0,25 30
GCD80R 80 65 33 0,25 37
GCD100R 100 70 35 0,27 48
GCD130R 125 75 38 0,28 55
GCD150R 150 80 40 0,28 63
GCD200R 200 90 45 0,28 78
GCD300R 300 100 50 0,30 118
GCD400R 400 110 55 0,32 139
GCD500R 500 120 60 0,32 174
GCD600R 600 130 65 0,32 199
Cylindrical Dish with Pouring Spout /
Zylindrische Schale mit Ausguss
Code Nr.
Capacity/
Inhalt
(ml)
Inner diameter/
Innendurchmesser
(mm)
Height/
Höhe
(mm)
Bottom thickness/
Bodendicke
(mm)
Weight/
Gewicht
(g)
GCD20S 20 40 20 0,25 13
GCD40S 40 50 25 0,28 19
GCD60S 60 60 30 0,25 28
GCD80S 80 65 33 0,25 34
GCD100S 100 70 35 0,27 45
GCD130S 130 75 38 0,28 52
GCD150S 150 80 40 0,28 60
GCD200S 200 90 45 0,28 75
GCD300S 300 100 50 0,30 115
GCD400S 400 110 55 0,32 135
GCD500S 500 120 60 0,32 170
GCD600S 600 130 65 0,32 195
  �Dimensions stated are approximate. Weight is based on Platinum.
  �Similar images. Sketches are only for illustration purposes.
  �Subject to changes and errors excepted.
Standard Dish with reinforced rim /